湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
Type : T Cores
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） 尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
T-2.03-1-0.76 2.03 1.00 0.76 2.03 1.00 0.76 11.676 4.383 0.375 1.645 0.008
T-2.03-1.27-0.76 2.03 1.27 0.76 2.03 1.27 0.76 17.63 4.998 0.284 1.5 0.007
T-2.54-1.27-0.76 2.54 1.27 0.76 2.54 1.27 0.76 11.896 5.531 0.465 2.572 0.012
T-2.54-1.27-0.99 2.54 1.27 0.99 2.54 1.27 0.99 9.151 5.531 0.604 3.343 0.02
T-2.54-1.27-1.27 2.54 1.27 1.27 2.54 1.27 1.27 7.138 5.531 0.775 4.286 0.02
T-2.54-1.27-2.54 2.54 1.27 2.54 2.54 1.27 2.54 3.569 5.531 1.55 8.572 0.05
T-2.54-1.32-1.27 2.54 1.32 1.27 2.54 1.32 1.27 7.558 5.651 0.747 4.224 0.02
T-2.54-1.35-1.27 2.54 1.35 1.27 2.54 1.35 1.27 7.827 5.722 0.73 4.182 0.02
T-2.54-1.4-1.27 2.54 1.40 1.27 2.54 1.40 1.27 8.305 5.838 0.702 4.103 0.02
T-2.59-1.37-1.27 2.59 1.37 1.27 2.59 1.37 1.27 7.768 5.819 0.749 4.358 0.02
T-2.54-1.5-0.99 2.54 1.50 0.99 2.54 1.50 0.99 12.021 6.059 0.504 3.054 0.02
T-2.7-1.32-0.76 2.70 1.32 0.76 2.70 1.32 0.76 11.552 5.806 0.503 2.918 0.0157
T-2.7-1.32-2.06 2.70 1.32 2.06 2.70 1.32 2.06 4.262 5.806 1.362 7.909 0.0426
T-2.9-1.6-1.27 2.90 1.60 1.27 2.90 1.60 1.27 8.319 6.668 0.801 5.345 0.03
T-2.92-1.63-1.78 2.92 1.63 1.78 2.92 1.63 1.78 6.03 6.749 1.119 7.553 0.04
T-2.92-1.63-2.41 2.92 1.63 2.41 2.92 1.63 2.41 4.443 6.749 1.519 10.251 0.05
T-2.92-1.68-2.06 2.92 1.68 2.06 2.92 1.68 2.06 5.518 6.87 1.245 8.555 0.0461
T-2.95-1.6-1.78 2.95 1.60 1.78 2.95 1.60 1.78 5.77 6.72 1.165 7.827 0.0396
T-3.05-1.27-0.76 3.05 1.27 0.76 3.05 1.27 0.76 9.419 5.988 0.636 3.807 0.02
T-3.05-1.27-1.27 3.05 1.27 1.27 3.05 1.27 1.27 5.651 5.988 1.06 6.345 0.04
T-3.05-1.27-1.5 3.05 1.27 1.50 3.05 1.27 1.50 4.781 0.599 1.253 7.494 0.05
T-3.05-1.27-2.54 3.05 1.27 2.54 3.05 1.27 2.54 2.826 5.988 2.119 12.69 0.07
湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） 尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
T-3.05-1.37-0.76 3.05 1.37 0.76 3.05 1.37 0.76 10.33 6.254 0.605 3.786 0.02
T-3.05-1.52-2.06 3.05 1.52 2.06 3.05 1.52 2.06 4.406 6.637 1.506 10 0.05
T-3.05-1.65-1.65 3.05 1.65 1.65 3.05 1.65 1.65 6.207 6.938 1.118 7.755 0.04
T-3.05-1.65-2.39 3.05 1.65 2.39 3.05 1.65 2.39 4.292 6.938 1.616 11.215 0.06
T-3.05-1.78-1.5 3.05 1.78 1.50 3.05 1.78 1.50 7.778 7.232 0.93 6.725 0.04
T-3.05-1.78-1.52 3.05 1.78 1.52 3.05 1.78 1.52 7.649 7.226 0.945 6.826 0.04
T-3.05-1.78-1.78 3.05 1.78 1.78 3.05 1.78 1.78 6.554 7.232 1.103 7.979 0.0407
T-3.05-1.78-2.03 3.05 1.78 2.03 3.05 1.78 2.03 5.737 7.226 1.26 9.101 0.05
T-3.05-1.88-2.06 3.05 1.68 2.06 3.05 1.68 2.06 6.304 7.45 1.185 8.805 0.05
T-3.2-1.78-2.06 3.05 1.78 2.06 3.05 1.78 2.06 5.2 7.391 1.421 10.505 0.054
T-3.3-1.27-1.27 3.20 1.27 1.27 3.20 1.27 1.27 5.178 6.193 1.196 7.412 0.05
T-3.3-1.27-1.53 3.30 1.27 1.53 3.30 1.27 1.53 4.3 6.193 1.44 8.929 0.06
T-3.3-2-2 3.30 2.00 2.00 3.30 2.00 2.00 6.273 7.987 1.273 10.169 0.0514
T-3.43-1.78-0.86 3.43 1.78 0.86 3.43 1.78 0.86 11.078 7.619 0.688 5.241 0.03
T-3.43-1.78-1.52 3.43 1.78 1.52 3.43 1.78 1.52 6.277 7.619 1.214 9.248 0.05
T-3.43-1.78-1.78 3.43 1.78 1.78 3.43 1.78 1.78 5.381 7.619 1.416 10.79 0.06
T-3.43-1.78-2.06 3.43 1.78 2.06 3.43 1.78 2.06 4.65 7.619 1.639 12.485 0.07
T-3.43-1.78-2.54 3.43 1.78 2.54 3.43 1.78 2.54 3.766 7.619 2.023 15.414 0.08
T-3.43-1.52-0.76 3.43 1.52 0.76 3.43 1.52 0.76 10.168 6.989 0.687 4.803 0.03
T-3.5-1.78-0.76 3.50 1.78 0.76 3.50 1.78 0.76 12.22 7.694 0.629 4.842 0.03
T-3.68-1.65-2.54 3.68 1.65 2.54 3.68 1.65 2.54 3.083 7.543 2.447 18.454 0.11
T-3.9-1.7-2.07 3.90 1.70 2.07 3.90 1.70 2.07 3.656 7.861 2.151 16.9 0.09
T-3.94-1.68-1.37 3.94 1.68 1.37 3.94 1.68 1.37 5.366 7.831 1.459 11.429 0.07
T-3.94-1.78-1.27 3.94 1.78 1.27 3.94 1.78 1.27 6.224 8.097 1.301 10.534 0.06
T-3.94-1.78-1.5 3.94 1.78 1.52 3.94 1.78 1.52 5.272 8.105 1.537 12.46 0.07
T-3.94-1.78-1.52 3.94 1.78 1.52 3.94 1.78 1.52 5.186 8.097 1.561 12.641 0.07
T-3.94-1.78-1.78 3.94 1.78 1.78 3.94 1.78 1.78 4.445 8.097 1.821 14.748 0.08
湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） 尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
T-3.94-1.78-2.54 3.94 1.78 2.54 3.94 1.78 2.54 3.112 8.097 2.602 21.068 0.12
T-3.94-2.24-1.27 3.94 2.24 1.27 3.94 2.24 1.27 8.74 9.196 1.052 9.677 0.05
T-3.94-2.24-1.65 3.94 2.24 1.65 3.94 2.24 1.65 6.723 9.196 1.368 12.58 0.07
T-3.94-2.24-2.01 3.94 2.24 2.01 3.94 2.24 2.01 5.531 9.196 1.663 15.289 0.08
T-3.94-2.24-2.54 3.94 2.24 2.54 3.94 2.24 2.54 4.37 9.196 2.104 19.353 0.1
T-3.99-2.01-0.99 3.99 2.01 0.99 3.99 2.01 0.99 9.235 8.715 0.944 8.223 0.05
T-4.83-2.29-1.27 4.83 2.29 1.27 4.83 2.29 1.27 6.621 10.196 1.54 15.701 0.09
T-4.83-2.29-2.54 4.83 2.29 2.54 4.83 2.29 2.54 3.311 10.196 3.08 31.401 0.18
T-4.95-1.57-0.76 4.95 1.57 0.76 4.95 1.57 0.76 7.196 8.312 1.155 9.601 0.06
T-5.84-3.05-1.52 5.84 3.05 1.52 5.84 3.05 1.52 6.337 13.026 2.055 26.775 0.14
T-5.84-3.05-2.54 5.84 3.05 2.54 5.84 3.05 2.54 3.802 13.026 3.426 44.624 0.24
T-5.84-3.05-3.05 5.84 3.05 3.05 5.84 3.05 3.05 3.169 13.026 4.111 53.549 0.29
T-5.84-3.05-3.18 5.84 3.05 3.18 5.84 3.05 3.18 3.042 13.026 4.282 55.78 0.3
T-5.84-3.05-4.29 5.84 3.05 4.29 5.84 3.05 4.29 2.25 13.026 5.79 75.415 0.41
T-6-3-3 6.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.022 13.066 4.324 56.496 0.3
T-6.05-2.95-3.18 6.05 2.95 3.18 6.05 2.95 3.18 2.754 12.978 4.713 61.163 0.34
湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
T-6.5-3.5-2.3 6.50 ± 0.30
3.50 ±
0.25
2.30 ±
0.20
6.50 ±
0.30
3.50 ±
0.25
2.30 ±
0.20
4.41 14.75 3.34 49.29 0.27
T-6.95-4-2 6.95 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.15 2.00 ± 0.15 6.95 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.15 2.00 ± 0.15 5.69 16.36 2.88 47.04 0.25
T-7-4-2 7.00 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.15 2.00 ± 0.15 7.00 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.15 2.00 ± 0.15 5.61 16.41 2.92 47.96 0.25
T-7.1-4.4-2.7 7.10 ± 0.30 4.40 ± 0.30 2.70 ± 0.30 7.10 ± 0.30 4.40 ± 0.30 2.70 ± 0.30 4.86 17.39 3.58 62.20 0.31
T-7.62-3.18-4.8 7.62 ± 0.15 3.18 ± 0.15 4.80 ± 0.15 7.62 ± 0.15 3.18 ± 0.15 4.80 ± 0.15 1.5 14.98 10 149.88 0.89
T-8-4-4 8.00 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.30 8.00 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.30 2.27 17.42 7.69 133.92 0.76
T-8-4.5-4 8.00 ± 0.30 4.50 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.30 8.00 ± 0.30 4.50 ± 0.20 4.00 ± 0.30 2.73 18.59 6.81 126.61 0.65
T-8.15-4.3-4.05 8.15 ± 0.30 4.30 ± 0.30 4.05 ± 0.30 8.15 ± 0.30 4.30 ± 0.30 4.05 ± 0.30 2.43 18.28 7.54 137.79 0.75
T-8.35-3.33-4.18 8.35 ± 0.30 3.33 ± 0.20 4.18 ± 0.20 8.35 ± 0.30 3.33 ± 0.20 4.18 ± 0.20 1.64 16.00 9.78 156.50 0.93
T-8.7-5.2-2.3 8.70 ± 0.15 5.20 ± 0.15 2.30 ± 0.15 8.70 ± 0.15 5.20 ± 0.15 2.30 ± 0.15 5.31 20.90 3.94 82.29 0.42
T-8.89-3.81-4.83 8.89 ± 0.15 3.81 ± 0.15 4.83 ± 0.15 8.89 ± 0.15 3.81 ± 0.15 4.83 ± 0.15 1.54 17.75 11.56 205.16 1.16
T-9-5-3 9.10 ± 0.30 5.10 ± 0.30 3.00 ± 0.30 10.00max 4.20min 3.90max 3.56 20.77 5.83 121.12 0.60
T-9-5-5 9.10 ± 0.30 5.10 ± 0.30 5.00 ± 0.30 10.00max 4.20min 5.90max 2.14 20.77 9.72 201.86 1.00
T-9-5-5.5 9.10 ± 0.30 5.10 ± 0.30 5.50 ± 0.30 10.00max 4.20min 6.40max 1.94 20.77 10.69 222.05 1.09
T-9-5-7 9.10 ± 0.30 5.10 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 10.00max 4.20min 7.90max 1.53 20.77 13.60 282.61 1.41
T-9-6-3 8.90 ± 0.30 6.00 ± 0.30 3.00 ± 0.30 9.80max 5.10min 3.90max 5.17 22.93 4.44 101.78 0.60
T-9-6-5 8.90 ± 0.30 6.00 ± 0.30 5.00 ± 0.30 9.80max 5.10min 5.90max 3.1 22.93 7.4 169.63 0.86
T-9.5-3-1.7 9.50 ± 0.40 3.00 ± 0.30 1.70 ± 0.20 10.50max 2.10min 2.50max 3.21 15.88 4.95 78.62 0.51
T-9.53-4.75-3.2 9.53 ± 0.25 4.75 ± 0.25 3.20 . 10.38max 3.90min 3.93max 2.82 20.72 7.35 152.19 0.8
T-9.53-4.75-4.8 9.53 ± 0.25 4.75 . 4.80 . 10.38max 4.03min 5.53max 1.88 20.72 11.02 228.28 1.09
T-9.53-4.75-4.9 9.53 ± 0.25 4.75 . 4.90 . 10.38max 4.03min 5.63max 1.84 20.72 11.25 233.04 1.26
T-9.53-4.75-6.35 9.53 ± 0.20 4.75 ± 0.20 6.35 ± 0.18 10.33max 3.95min 7.13max 1.42 20.72 14.58 302.00 1.62
T-9.53-5.59-3.2 9.53 ± 0.30 5.59 ± 0.25 3.20 . 10.43max 4.74min 3.93max 3.68 22.66 6.16 139.51 0.75
T-9.53-5.59-4 9.53 ± 0.30 5.59 ± 0.25 4.00 . 10.43max 4.74min 4.73max 2.94 22.66 7.70 174.39 0.91
T-9.53-5.59-4.9 9.53 ± 0.30 5.59 ± 0.25 4.90 . 10.43max 4.74min 5.63max 2.4 22.66 9.43 213.62 1.14
T-9.53-5.59-7.11 9.53 ± 0.30 5.59 ± 0.25 7.11 ± 0.25 10.43max 4.74min 8.01max 1.66 22.66 13.68 309.97 1.61
T-10-5-2.3 10.00 ± 0.20 5.00 ± 0.13 2.30 ± 0.13 10.80max 4.27min 3.03max 3.94 21.78 5.53 120.32 0.66
T-10-5-3 10.00 ± 0.20 5.00 ± 0.13 3.00 ± 0.13 10.80max 4.27min 3.73max 3.02 21.78 7.21 156.93 0.84
湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
mm mm mm mm (g)
T-10-5-5 10.00 ± 0.20 5.00 ± 0.13 5.00 ± 0.13 10.80max 4.27min 5.73max 1.81 21.78 12.01 261.56 1.41
T-10-6-2.78 10.10 ± 0.30 6.10 ± 0.30 2.78 ± 0.30 11.00max 5.20min 3.68max 4.42 24.07 5.44 130.97 0.67
T-10-6-4 10.10 ± 0.30 6.10 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.30 11.00max 5.20min 4.90max 3.08 24.07 7.83 188.44 0.98
T-10-6-5 10.10 ± 0.30 6.10 ± 0.30 5.00 ± 0.30 11.00max 5.20min 5.90max 2.46 24.07 9.79 235.55 1.25
T-10-6-6 10.10 ± 0.30 6.10 ± 0.30 6.00 ± 0.30 11.00max 5.20min 6.90max 2.05 24.07 11.74 282.66 1.48
T-10.6-5.2-4.4 10.60 ± 0.30 5.20 ± 0.30 4.40 ± 0.20 11.50max 4.30min 5.20max 2.01 22.84 11.39 260.14 1.41
T-11.5-7.5-3.6 11.50 ± 0.30 7.50 ± 0.30 3.60 ± 0.30 112.40max 6.60min 4.50max 4.08 28.96 7.09 205.33 1.08
T-12-6-4 12.00 ± 0.40 6.00 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.30 13.00max 5.10min 4.90max 2.27 26.13 11.53 301.31 1.50
T-12.4-7.8-3.75 12.40 ± 0.40 7.80 ± 0.30 3.75 ± 0.30 13.40max 6.90min 4.65max 3.61 30.62 8.47 259.43 1.34
T-12.5-7.5-5 12.50 ± 0.30 7.50 ± 0.30 5.00 ± 0.30 13.40max 6.60min 5.90max 2.46 30.09 12.23 368.05 1.93
T-12.5-7.5-6.45 12.50 ± 0.30 7.50 ± 0.30 6.45 ± 0.30 13.40max 6.60min 7.35max 1.91 30.09 15.78 474.79 2.45
T-12.7-5.16-6.35 12.70 ± 0.40 5.16 ± 0.30 6.35 ± 0.30 13.70max 4.26min 7.25max 1.10 24.59 22.38 550.49 3.21
T-12.7-7.14-4.78 12.70 ± 0.40 7.14 ± 0.30 4.78 ± 0.30 13.70max 6.24min 5.68max 2.28 29.51 12.93 381.43 2
T-12.7-7.14-4.78 12.70 ± 0.40 7.14 ± 0.30 4.78 ± 0.30 13.70max 6.24min 5.68max 2.28 29.51 12.93 381.43 2.00
T-12.7-7.92-4.7 12.70 ± 0.40 7.92 ± 0.30 4.70 ± 0.30 13.70max 7.02min 5.60max 2.83 31.22 11.03 344.21 1.61
T-12.7-7.92-4.9 12.70 ± 0.40 7.92 ± 0.30 4.90 ± 0.30 13.70max 7.02min 5.80max 2.72 31.22 11.50 358.86 1.70
T-12.7-7.92-5.2 12.70 ± 0.40 7.92 ± 0.30 5.20 ± 0.30 13.70max 7.02min 6.10max 2.56 31.22 12.2 380.83 1.8
T-12.7-7.92-6.35 12.70 ± 0.40 7.92 ± 0.30 6.35 ± 0.30 13.70max 7.02min 7.25max 2.10 31.22 14.90 465.05 2.33
T-12.7-7.92-7 12.70 ± 0.40 7.92 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 13.70max 7.02min 7.90max 1.9 31.22 16.42 512.66 2.65
T-12.7-8.02-6.35 12.70 ± 0.25 8.02 ± 0.25 6.35 ± 0.15 13.50max 7.17min 7.10max 2.15 31.43 14.60 458.86 2.39
T-12.7-8.12-5.08 12.70 ± 0.40 8.12 ± 0.30 5.08 ± 0.30 13.70max 7.22min 5.98max 2.77 31.64 11.44 361.98 1.82
T-12.85-7.35-5 12.85 ± 0.40 7.35 ± 0.30 5.00 ± 0.30 13.85max 6.45min 5.90max 2.25 30.14 13.40 403.78 2.14
T-13.21-7.37-3.96 13.21 ± 0.40 7.37 ± 0.30 3.96 ± 0.30 14.21max 6.47min 4.86max 2.72 30.56 11.24 343.54 1.81
T-13.3-7.1-12.7 13.30 ± 0.30 7.10 ± 0.30 12.70 ± 0.30 14.20max 6.20min 13.60max 0.79 30.03 38.10 1144.33 6.17
T-13.3-8.3-5 13.30 ± 0.30 8.30 ± 0.30 5.00 ± 0.30 14.20max 7.40min 5.90max 2.67 32.7 12.27 401.31 2.09
T-14-7-7 14.00 ± 0.40 7.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 15.00max 6.10min 7.90max 1.29 30.49 23.54 717.71 3.88
T-14-7.5-7 14.00 ± 0.40 7.50 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 15.00max 6.60min 7.90max 1.44 31.68 22.03 697.66 3.69
湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
T-14-8-4 14.00 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.30 15.00max 7.10min 4.90max 2.81 32.82 11.69 383.69 1.97
T-14-8-7 14.00 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 15.00max 7.10min 7.90max 1.6 32.82 20.46 671.46 3.45
T-14-8-7 14.00 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 15.00max 7.10min 7.90max 1.60 32.82 20.46 671.46 3.45
T-14-8-9 14.00 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 9.00 ± 0.30 15.00max 7.10min 9.90max 1.25 32.82 26.31 863.31 4.48
T-14-8.4-4 14.00 ± 0.40 8.40 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.30 15.00max 7.50min 4.90max 3.08 33.70 10.96 369.35 1.97
T-14-8.4-12 14.00 ± 0.40 8.40 ± 0.30 12.00 ± 0.30 15.00max 7.50min 12.90max 1.03 33.7 32.88 1108.05 5.63
T-14-9-5 19.00 ± 0.30 13.00 ± 0.30 6.00 ± 0.20 19.90max 12.10min 6.80max 2.76 49.08 17.79 872.90 4.39
T-14.3-9.7-6.3 19.30 ± 0.40 10.20 ± 0.30 10.40 ± 0.30 20.30max 9.30min 11.30max 0.95 43.34 45.75 1982.76 10.55
T-15.7-10.2-6.8 15.70 ± 0.40 10.20 ± 0.40 6.80 ± 0.30 16.70max 9.20min 7.60max 2.14 39.45 18.41 726.37 3.70
T-15.88-8.89-4.7 15.88 ± 0.40 8.89 ± 0.30 4.70 ± 0.30 16.88max 7.99min 5.60max 2.3 36.81 15.97 587.97 3.17
T-16-7-9 16.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.20 9.00 ± 0.20 16.90max 6.20min 9.80max 0.84 32.32 38.27 1236.87 7.11
T-16-8-8 16.00 ± 0.30 8.00 ± 0.30 8.00 ± 0.30 16.90max 7.10min 8.90max 1.13 34.84 30.75 1071.34 5.83
T-16-9-5 16.00 ± 0.40 9.50 ± 0.40 5.00 ± 0.30 17.00max 8.50min 5.90max 2.18 37.18 17.03 633.06 3.19
T-16-9-8 16.00 ± 0.40 9.50 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 17.00max 8.50min 8.90max 1.37 37.18 27.24 1012.9 4.94
T-16-9.6-6.1 16.00 ± 0.30 9.60 ± 0.30 6.10 ± 0.30 16.90max 8.70min 7.00max 2.02 38.52 19.10 735.68 3.64
T-16-10-5 16.00 ± 0.30 10.00 ± 0.30 5.00 ± 0.30 16.90max 9.10min 5.90max 2.67 39.37 14.73 579.87 2.96
T-16-12-7 16.00 ± 0.30 12.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 16.90max 11.10min 7.90max 3.12 43.38 13.90 603.17 2.86
T-16-12-8 16.00 ± 0.30 12.00 ± 0.30 8.00 ± 0.30 16.90max 11.10min 8.90max 2.73 43.38 15.89 689.34 3.53
T-16.4-12-8 16.40 ± 0.30 12.00 ± 0.30 8.00 ± 0.30 17.30max 11.10min 8.90max 2.51 43.89 17.46 766.27 3.80
T-17-10.6-6.8 17.00 ± 0.30 10.60 ± 0.30 6.80 ± 0.30 17.90max 9.70min 7.70max 1.96 41.78 21.36 892.47 4.54
T-18-10-7 18.00 ± 0.30 10.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 18.90max 9.10min 7.90max 1.53 41.55 27.21 1130.43 6.13
T-18-10-7 18.00 ± 0.30 10.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 18.90max 9.10min 7.90max 1.53 41.55 27.21 1130.43 6.13
T-18-10-10 18.00 ± 0.30 10.00 ± 0.30 10.00 ± 0.30 18.90max 9.10min 10.90max 1.07 41.55 38.87 1614.89 8.77
T-18-12-6 18.00 ± 0.30 11.90 ± 0.20 6.00 ± 0.20 18.90max 11.10min 6.80max 2.58 45.86 17.76 814.21 4.16
T-19-11-5 19.00 ± 0.30 11.00 ± 0.30 5.00 ± 0.30 19.90max 10.10min 5.90max 2.30 44.86 19.51 875.14 4.43
T-19-13-6 19.00 ± 0.30 13.00 ± 0.30 6.00 ± 0.20 19.90max 12.10min 6.80max 2.76 49.08 17.79 872.9 4.39
T-19.3-10.2-10.4 19.30 ± 0.40 10.20 ± 0.30 10.40 ± 0.30 20.30max 9.30min 11.30max 0.95 43.34 45.75 1982.76 10.55
湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
T-20-10-7 20.00 ± 0.40 10.00 ± 0.40 7.00 ± 0.30 21.00max 9.00min 7.90max 1.29 43.55 33.63 1464.72 8.05
T-20-10-10 20.00 ± 0.40 10.00 ± 0.40 10.00 ± 0.30 21.00max 9.00min 10.90max 0.91 43.55 48.05 2092.46 11.24
T-20-10-12 20.00 ± 0.40 10.00 ± 0.40 12.00 ± 0.30 21.00max 9.00min 12.90max 0.76 43.55 57.65 2510.95 13.53
T-20-11-10 20.00 ± 0.40 11.00 ± 0.40 10.00 ± 0.30 21.00max 10.00min 10.90max 1.05 45.91 43.68 2005.53 10.29
T-20-11-15 20.00 ± 0.40 11.00 ± 0.40 15.00 ± 0.30 21.00max 10.00min 15.90max 0.7 45.91 65.52 3008.29 15.23
T-20-12-8 20.00 ± 0.40 12.00 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 21.00max 11.00min 8.90max 1.54 48.14 31.31 1507.55 9.17
T-20-16-3.6 20.00 ± 0.40 16.00 ± 0.40 3.60 ± 0.25 21.00max 15.00min 4.45max 7.82 56.08 7.17 402.12 1.93
T-22-11-7 22.00 ± 0.30 11.00 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 22.90max 10.10min 7.90max 1.29 47.91 36.99 1772.31 9.74
T-22-14-6.5 22.00 ± 0.40 14.00 ± 0.40 6.50 ± 0.30 23.00max 13.00min 7.40max 2.14 54.67 25.56 1397.42 6.77
T-22-14-8 22.00 ± 0.40 14.00 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 23.00max 13.00min 8.90max 1.74 54.67 31.46 1719.90 8.61
T-22-14-10 22.00 ± 0.40 14.00 ± 0.40 10.00 ± 0.30 23.00max 13.00min 10.90max 1.39 54.67 39.33 2149.88 11.33
T-22-14-12.7 22.00 ± 0.40 14.00 ± 0.40 12.70 ± 0.30 23.00max 13.00min 13.60max 1.09 54.67 49.94 2730.34 14.04
T-22.1-13.72-6.35 22.10 ± 0.40 13.72 ± 0.40 6.35 ± 0.30 23.10max 12.72min 7.25max 2.08 54.19 26.11 1414.81 7.04
T-23-11-6 23.00 ± 0.40 11.00 ± 0.40 6.00 ± 0.30 24.00max 10.00min 6.90max 1.42 48.86 34.41 1681.17 9.40
T-23-14-7 23.00 ± 0.40 14.00 ± 0.40 7.00 ± 0.30 24.00max 13.00min 7.90max 1.81 55.8 30.86 1722.01 8.53
T-23-14-7 23.00 ± 0.40 14.00 ± 0.40 7.00 ± 0.30 24.00max 13.00min 7.90max 1.81 55.80 30.86 1722.01 8.53
T-24-18-6 24.00 ± 0.40 18.00 ± 0.40 6.00 ± 0.30 25.00max 17.00min 6.90max 3.64 65.07 17.88 1163.25 5.61
T-25-9-2.5 25.00 ± 0.40 9.00 ± 0.40 2.50 ± 0.30 26.00max 8.00min 3.40max 2.46 45.14 18.35 828.12 5.17
T-25-15-5 25.00 ± 0.40 15.00 ± 0.40 5.00 ± 0.30 26.00max 14.00min 5.90max 2.46 60.18 24.46 1472.21 7.44
T-25-15-8 25.00 ± 0.40 15.00 ± 0.40 8.00 ± 0.30 26.00max 14.00min 8.90max 1.54 60.18 39.14 2355.54 12.06
T-25-15-9 25.00 ± 0.40 15.00 ± 0.40 9.00 ± 0.30 26.00max 14.00min 9.90max 1.37 60.18 44.03 2649.98 13.63
T-25-15-10 25.00 ± 0.40 15.00 ± 0.40 10.00 ± 0.30 26.00max 14.00min 10.90max 1.23 60.18 48.93 2944.42 14.89
T-25-15-13 25.00 ± 0.40 15.00 ± 0.40 13.00 ± 0.30 26.00max 14.00min 13.90max 0.95 60.18 63.6 3827.75 19.43
T-25-15-15 25.00 ± 0.40 15.00 ± 0.40 15.00 ± 0.30 26.00max 14.00min 15.90max 0.82 60.18 73.30 4416.64 23.30
T-25.4-15.5-10 25.40 ± 0.40 15.50 ± 0.40 10.00 ± 0.30 26.40max 14.50min 10.90max 1.27 61.71 48.51 2993.1 15.71
T-26-14.5-10 26.00 ± 0.40 14.50 ± 0.30 10.00 ± 0.30 27.00max 13.60min 10.90max 1.08 60.14 55.89 3361.47 17.68
T-26.4-14.5-10.2 26.40 ± 0.40 14.50 ± 0.40 10.20 ± 0.30 27.40max 13.50min 11.10max 1.03 60.56 58.91 3567.13 18.92
湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
T-28-12-12 28.00 ± 0.40 12.00 ± 0.30 12.00 ± 0.25 29.00max 11.10min 12.85max 0.62 55.90 90.46 5056.48 28.62
T-28-14-12 28.00 ± 0.60 13.80 ± 0.40 12.00 ± 0.40 29.20max 12.80min 13.00max 0.76 60.97 80.72 4921.46 26.6
T-28-16-13 28.00 ± 0.50 16.00 ± 0.40 13.00 ± 0.40 29.10max 15.00min 14.00max 0.86 65.64 76.00 4988.00 26.30
T-28-18-16 28.00 ± 0.50 18.00 ± 0.40 16.00 ± 0.40 29.10max 17.00min 17.00max 0.89 69.96 78.71 5506.49 26.57
T-29-19-7.49 29.00 ± 0.50 19.00 ± 0.35 7.49 ± 0.15 30.10max 18.05min 8.24max 1.98 73.20 36.90 2700.75 12.90
T-29-19-15.2 29.00 ± 0.50 19.00 ± 0.35 15.20 ± 0.30 30.10max 18.05min 16.00max 0.98 73.2 74.88 5480.84 27.73
T-31-19-6 31.00 ± 0.50 19.00 ± 0.50 6.00 ± 0.30 32.10max 17.90min 6.90max 2.14 75.49 35.29 2663.95 13.22
T-31-19-8 31.00 ± 0.50 19.00 ± 0.50 8.00 ± 0.30 32.10max 17.90min 8.90max 1.6 75.49 47.05 3551.93 18.12
T-31-19-12 31.00 ± 0.50 19.00 ± 0.50 12.00 ± 0.40 32.10max 17.90min 13.00max 1.07 75.49 70.58 5327.90 26.99
T-31-19-13 31.00 ± 0.50 19.00 ± 0.50 13.00 ± 0.40 32.10max 17.90min 14.00max 0.99 75.49 76.46 5771.89 29.04
T-31-19-16 31.00 ± 0.50 19.00 ± 0.50 16.00 ± 0.40 32.10max 17.90min 17.00max 0.80 75.49 94.11 7103.86 35.74
T-31-20-15 31.00 ± 0.50 20.00 ± 0.50 15.00 ± 0.50 32.10max 18.90min 16.00max 0.96 77.6 81.19 6300.71 30.72
T-31-20-15 31.00 ± 0.50 20.00 ± 0.50 15.00 ± 0.50 32.10max 18.90min 16.00max 0.96 77.60 81.19 6300.71 30.72
T-34.4-20.2-12.6 34.40 ± 0.50 20.20± 0.50 12.60 ± 0.40 35.50max 19.10min 13.60max 0.94 81.84 87.38 7151.28 36.92
T-34.74-5.4-1 34.74 ± 0.50 5.40 ± 0.25 1.00 ± 0.10 _ _ _ 3.38 37.39 11.08 414.22 4.23
T-36-23-15 36.00 ± 0.60 23.45 ± 0.50 15.00 ± 0.40 37.20max 22.35min 16.00max 0.93 89.65 95.89 8595.89 41.37
T-36-23-22 36.00 ± 0.60 23.45 ± 0.50 22.00 ± 0.40 37.20max 22.35min 23.00max 0.67 90.58 135.96 12315.43 62.5
T-36-25-11.3 36.00 ± 0.50 25.00 ± 0.40 11.30 ± 0.30 37.10max 24.00min 12.20max 1.52 93,73 61.47 5761.05 27.3
T-36-26-10 36.00 ± 0.60 26.00 ± 0.50 10.00 ± 0.40 37.20max 24.90min 11.00max 1.93 95.69 49.56 4742.57 19.50
T-37-22-15 37.00 ± 0.60 22.00 ± 0.50 15.00 ± 0.40 38.20max 20.90min 16.00max 0.81 88.63 110 9749.34 50.51
T-38-19-13 38.10 ± 0.60 19.05 ± 0.60 13.00 ± 0.30 39.30max 17.85min 13.90max 0.70 82.75 118.67 9819.89 53.19
T-38-20.5-13.8 38.00 ± 0.50 20.50 ± 0.30 13.80 ± 0.30 39.10max 19.60min 14.80max 0.74 86.31 116.99 10097.03 52.2
T-38-22-14 38.00 ± 0.60 22.00 ± 0.60 14.00 ± 0.40 39.20max 20.80min 15.00max 0.82 89.71 109.25 9801.55 50.07
T-40-5.3-1 40.00 ± 0.80 5.30 ± 0.40 1.00 ± 0.10 41.40max 4.30min 1.70max 3.11 38.79 12.48 484.11 5.98
T-40-24-16 40.00 ± 0.80 24.00 ± 0.80 16.00 ± 0.50 41.40max 22.60min 17.10max 0.77 96.29 125.25 12060.36 61.82
T-40-25-20 40.00 ± 0.80 25.00 ± 0.80 20.00 ± 0.40 41.40max 23.60min 21.00max 0.67 98.44 147.27 14496.76 73
T-42-26-12.8 42.00 ± 0.80 26.00 ± 0.80 12.80 ± 0.40 43.40max 24.60min 13.80max 1.02 102.83 100.46 10329.98 52.07
湖 南 创 一 电 子 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 CYGE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HUNAN) CO.,LTD
规格
Type
尺寸Dimenssions（mm） C1 l e Ae Ve wt/pcs
A B C A B C
mm-1 mm mm2 mm3 (g)
±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15
T-47-27-15 47.00 ± 0.80 27.00 ± 0.60 15.00 ± 0.40 48.40max 25.80min 16.00max 0.76 110.49 146.22 16156.02 82.03
T-48-30-15 48.00 ± 0.80 30.00 ± 0.80 15.00 ± 0.40 49.40max 28.60min 16.00max 0.89 118.12 132.54 15656.50 79.39
T-48-32-17 48.00 ± 0.80 32.00 ± 0.90 17.00 ± 0.60 49.40max 30.50min 18.20max 0.91 122.29 134.15 16404.83 82.33
T-49.1-33.8-15.9 49.10 ± 1.00 33.80 ± 1.00 15.90 ± 0.40 50.70max 32.20min 16.90max 1.06 127.24 120.23 15298.45 76.17
T-50-30-20 50.00 ± 1.00 30.00 ± 1.00 20.00 ± 0.40 51.60max 28.40min 21.00max 0.62 120.36 195.71 23555.4 118.2
T-50-34-30 50.00 ± 0.60 34.00 ± 0.50 30.00 ± 0.40 51.20max 32.90min 31.00max 0.54 128.73 237.05 30515.55 153.50
T-51-31-20 51.00 ± 0.70 31.00 ± 0.50 20.00 ± 0.50 52.50max 29.70min 21.00max 0.63 123.63 195.92 24222.49 126.5
T-51-31-20 51.00 ± 0.70 31.00 ± 0.50 20.00 ± 0.50 52.50max 29.70min 21.00max 0.63 123.63 195.92 24222.49 126.50
T-55.5-32.6-18 55.50 ± 1.10 32.60 ± 1.10 18.00 ± 0.50 57.20max 30.90min 19.10max 0.66 132.07 201.31 26585.86 133.44
T-58.3-40.8-17.6 58.30 ± 1.60 40.80 ± 1.00 17.60 ± 0.50 60.50max 39.20min 18.70max 1 152.41 152.38 23223.44 112.02
T-63-38-25 62.80 ± 1.60 37.60 ± 1.20 25.00 ± 0.60 65.00max 35.80min 26.20max 0.5 152.09 305.93 46528.26 240.25
T-78-50.5-16 78.00 ± 1.50 50.50 ± 1.50 16.00 ± 0.50 80.10max 48.40min 17.10max 0.90 195.63 216.57 42366.42 213.00
T-80-40-15 80.00 ± 1.50 40.00 ± 1.30 15.00 ± 0.60 82.10max 38.10min 16.20max 0.6 174.21 288.27 50218.93 269.76
T-85-62-20 85.00 ± 1.70 62.00 ± 1.00 20.00 ± 0.80 87.30max 60.40min 21.40max 1.00 227.12 228.10 51806.37 253.41
T-85.7-55.5-17.2 85.70 ± 1.50 55.50 ± 1.50 17.20 ± 0.40 87.80max 53.40min 18.20max 0.84 214,97 255.67 54961,79 206.18
T-87-56-15 87.00 ± 1.50 56.00 ± 1.50 15.00 ± 0.40 89.10max 53.90min 16.00max 0.95 217.52 228.78 49763.04 255.00
T-96-75-25 96.00 ± 1.50 75.00 ± 1.50 25.00 ± 0.40 98.10max 72.90min 26.00max 1.02 265.9 261.17 69444.66 345.07